®Product Specifications
APPLICATION
The ON/OFF capabilities of a safety disconnect switch
assures users that an electric circuit is completely
de-energized before performing any maintenance
or servicing. According to NEC Article 430.102B, a
disconnect must be located in sight of all motors and
manufacturing equipment. Powerswitch® non-fused

 for flexible integration into existing automation
 systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
—  3  ——  2  —
Description Catalog Number
30/32 A Replacement Non-Fused Switch 30ASW
60 and 80 A Replacement Non-Fused
Switch 6080A-NF
100 A Replacement Non-Fused Switch 100SW-NF
30/32 A Replacement Fused Switch 30ASW-F
60 A Replacement Fused Switch 60ASW-F
100 A Replacement Fused Switch 100SW-F
Watertight Conduit Hub, Die-Cast Zinc, ¾" HUB-34
Watertight Conduit Hub, Die-Cast Zinc, 1" HUB-100
Watertight Conduit Hub, Die-Cast Zinc, 1 ¼" HUB-114
Watertight Conduit Hub, Die-Cast Zinc, 1 ½" HUB-112
Watertight Conduit Hub, Die-Cast Zinc, 2" HUB-200
Watertight Conduit Hub, Stainless Steel, ¾" SSHUB
Mounting Feet MOUNT-LDS
Replacement Overmold Handle HNDLE
NOTE: Separate mounting bracket needed for attaching fused auxiliary
contacts to switch.  Contact Customer Service for availability.
Accessories
Description Catalog Number
30/32 A, Non-Fused,
Replacement Cover for Inform LDS30-RCS
30/32 A, Non-Fused,
Replacement Cover for Inform (Wi-Fi) LDS30-RCC
30/32 A, Non-Fused, Replacement
Cover for Inform (Modbus RTU) LDS30-RCM
Non-Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10 A
600 V, Normally Open, For Use With 30/32,
60 and 80 A Devices
AUXNO
Non-Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10
A 600 V, Normally Closed, For Use With
30/32, 60 and 80 A Devices
AUXNC-NF
Non-Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10
A 600 V, Early Break, For Use With 100 A
Devices
AUXNO-NF1
Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10 A 600 V,
Normally Open, For Use With 30/32 A
Devices
AUXNO-F1
Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10 A 600 V,
Normally Closed, For Use With 30/32 A
Devices
AUXNC-F1
Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10 A 600 V,
Normally Open, For Use With 60 and 100 A
Devices
AUXNO-F2
Fused Auxiliary Contact, Rated 10 A 600 V,
Normally Closed, For Use With 60 and 100 A
Devices
AUXNC-F2
Description Catalog Number
30/32 A, Flat Top, Non-Fused with
Inform, Remote Monitoring (Wi-Fi) LDS30-AXC
30/32 A, Flat Top, Non-Fused with
Inform, Remote Monitoring (Wi-Fi)
with Auxiliary Contact (Normally Open)
LDS30-ACC
30/32 A, Curve Top, Non-Fused with
Inform, Remote Monitoring (Wi-Fi) LDS30-CTC
30/32 A, Flat Top, Non-Fused with Inform LDS30-AXS
30/32 A, Flat Top, Non-Fused with Inform
with Auxiliary Contact (Normally Open) LDS30-ACS
30/32 A, Curve Top, Non-Fused with Inform LDS30-CTS
30/32 A, Flat Top, Non-Fused with
Inform, Remote Monitoring